
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAYWEEK

0

2

3

1

4

6

7

5

8

10

11

9

School closure Australia Day - Public
Holiday

YR 8 Orientation Day 
YR 12 Adelaide University 

YR 9, 10, 11 first day 

Orientation Assembly

Acquaintance Night
Year 8-10

Lunch Time Challenge

Lunch Time Challenge

Lunch Time Challenge

Lunch Time Challenge

Lunch Time Challenge

Sports Day

Lunch Time Challenge

Bully No Way Day 

Lunch Time Challenge

Good Friday - Public
Holiday

Lunch Time Challenge

Non uniform day & BBQ 

House Assembly - Student
Voice

 School Photos

GOV Council AGM 6PMAdelaide Fringe 
19 Feb - 21 March

YR 8 Immunisation

Adelaide Cup - Public Holiday
International Womens Day

International Womens Day
Morning Tea

Open Night 5 - 7pm

Road Awareness Program

Harmony Day
Wellbeing Survey
SANTOS

Finance 6pm - GC 7pm

Whole School Assembly
Parent Teacher Interviews

Ramadan Starts 12 April

Reports Issued

Early Dismissal 2.10pm

Easter Monday - Public
Holiday

18 Jan 19 Jan 20 Jan 21 Jan 22 Jan

25 Jan 26 Jan 27 Jan 28 Jan 29 Jan

1 Feb 2 Feb 3 Feb 4 Feb 5 Feb

8 Feb 9 Feb 10 Feb 11 Feb 12 Feb

15 Feb 16 Feb 17 Feb 18 Feb 19 Feb

22 Feb 23 Feb 24 Feb 25 Feb 26 Feb

1 Mar 2 Mar 3 Mar 4 Mar 5 Mar

8 Mar 9 Mar 10 Mar 11 Mar 12 Mar

15 Mar 16 Mar 17 Mar 18 Mar 19 Mar

22 Mar 23 Mar 24 Mar 25 Mar 26 Mar

29 Mar 30 Mar 31 Mar 1 Apr 2 Apr

5 Apr 6 Apr  7 Apr 8 Apr 9 Apr

TERM 1 COMMUNITY
CALENDAR 2021

Raymond House Responsibility

*WELLBEING ACTIVITIES ** CPC (Child Protection Curriculum)
*STAFF & STUDENT INFO

*ASSESSMENT

Dental Visit
Dental Visit

Dental Visit
Dental Visit

Holidays Holidays Holidays Holidays Holidays

CPC - Rights and Responsibilities

Goal Setting

House Assembly - Sports Day

Sports Day Organisation

CPC - Rights and Responsibilities

CPC - Rights and Responsibilities
YR 8, 9 & 10

Study Skills 
YR 11 & 12

Activity Sign Up

House Activity 


